Player
Moro, David

Millage, Reg
Rogerson, Bruce
McCann, John
Walsh, Bill Jr.
King, G.W.

Doig, lan
Holborn, Andrew
Levesque, Dave
Maunder, Ed
Bishop, Todd
Jeffrey, Gary
Bogle, Scott
Rushnell, John
Doyon, Dustin
0'Shea, Conor
De Courcy, Mike
Wogden, Bill
Marseilles, Craig
Greenwood, Dan
Boyce, Gary
Hadley, Brian
D'Aloisio, Lynden
McKeiver, Timothy
Panasik, Bob
Clark, Daniel

Alderdice, Teejay

Facility

Credit Valley Golf & Country Club
Glen Abbey Academy Of Golf

Brantford Golf & C.C.

Fairtree Golf Centre

Beacon Hall Golf Club

Georgian Bay

lan Doig Golf Academy

Coppinwood

Rattlesnake Point Golf Club

Deerfield Golf Club

Georgian Bay

Brooklea Golf & Country Club
King Valley Golf Club

Black Diamond Golf Club
Oslerbrook Golf Club

Academy At Piper's Heath

Scarboro Golf & C.C.

Barrie Country Club

Heritage Hills Golf Club
Heron Point Golf Links
The Rock Golf Club

Huron Oaks Golf Club

Magna Golf Club

London Hunt Golf Club
Canadian Golf Hall of Fame

Golden Ridge Golf Range

Devil's Pulpit

71

72

74

68

72

74

71

74

71

73

74

72

74

74

75

75

73

75

78

72

74

75

76

76

72

75

75

Rd2

68

69

67

74

70

68

73

70

74

72

71

74

72

72

71

71

74

72

69

76

74

73

72

72

77

74

74

Total

139

141

141

142

142

142

144

144

145

145

145

146

146

146

146

146

147

147

147

148

148

148

148

148

149

149

149

Purse
$ 10,000.00
$ 5,250.00
$  5,250.00
$ 2,750.00
$  2,750.00
$ 2,750.00
$  1,625.00
$  1,625.00
$  1,066.66
$  1,066.66
$  1,066.66
$  855.00
$  855.00
$ 855.00
$  855.00
$ 855.00
$  716.66
$  716.66
$  716.66
$ 600.00
$  600.00
$  600.00
$  600.00
$  600.00
$ 48750
$ 48750
$ 48750



Kenesky, Ron
Main, David

Kerr, Alec
McCarthy, Andrew
Sovereign, Rick
Anderton, Andrew
Pelletier, Bob
Tarling, Ken

King, Danny
Colekessian, Greg
Hamilton, Gar
Jackson, Tom
Smith, Keir
Trichilo, Nick
Lacy, George
Farrugia, Michael
Tomasulo, Justin
Cherry, Adam
Broom, Jeremy
Banks, David
Davis, Ryan
Wettlaufer, Dave
Warner, Doug
Emann, Will

Boismier, Jeff

Ariganello, Nicholas

Moreby, Chris

Smythe, Drew

Hidden Lake Golf & C.C.
Brampton Golf Club
Glenway Country Club
Barrie Country Club
Hidden Lake Golf & C.C.
Oakridge Golf Club

Deer Creek Golf & Country
Ken Tarling's Golf Academy
The Academy Tee At Magna
The Georgian Bay Club
Mississaugua Golf & C.C.

Oslerbrook Golf Club

The National Golf Club of Canada

The Copper Creek Academy
Shawneeki Golf Club
Fairtree Golf Centre
Emerald Hills

Credit Valley Golf & C.C.
Mississaugua Golf & C.C.
Within Range Golf Centre
Merry Hill Golf & C.C.

Deer Ridge Golf & C.C.

Golf Town (Etobicoke)
Nobleton Lakes Golf Club
The Academy Tee At Magna
BraeBen Golf Course

The Oaks Of St. George G C

St. Catharines Golf & C.C.

77

75

75

76

77

74

75

76

77

78

72

75

76

77

77

75

75

76

77

77

78

78

76

77

74

77

77
77

72

75

75

74

73

77

76

75

74

73

80

77

76

75

75

78

78

77

76

76

75

76

79

78

82

79

79

79

149

150

150

150

150

151

151

151

151

151

152

152

152

152

152

153

153

153

153

153

153

154

155

155

156

156

156

156

487.50

387.50

387.50

387.50

387.50

275.00

275.00

275.00

275.00

275.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00



Campbell, Erik Donalda Club 78 78 156

Middaugh, Wayne Port Carling Golf & C.C. 75 82 157

Nash, David Carrying Place Golf & C.C. 78 79 157

Thin, Cameron St. Catharines Golf & C.C. 77 81 158

Deluzio, Dave Deer Creek Golf & Country 78 80 158

Green, Alex The Briars Golf Club 77 82 159

Leska, Jim Quarry Golf Club 78 82 160

Moxam, Jason Angus Glen Golf Club 78 84 162

MISSED CUT

Glasgow, Ron Pointe West Golf Club 79 79

Hutton, Brian Southbrook Golf & C.C. 73 79

Burns, Gordon Golden Ridge Golf Range 79 79

Murray, Colin Peninsula Lakes Golf Club 79 79

Campanelli, Frank The Briars Golf Club 79 79



Schmidtgall, Rick Pointe West Golf Club 79 79

Lohnes, Jared Cutten Club 79 79

Smith, Terry Barrie Country Club 80 80

Simkin, Billy Niagara-On-The-Lake Golf Club 80 80

Fox, Steven Diamondback Golf Club 80 80

Rodriguez, Steve Whitevale Golf Club 81 81

Groves, Brian Kaneff Golf Academies 81 81

Black, Colin Greystone Golf Club 81 81

Paterson, Alan Cedar Brae Golf & C.C. 82 82

Schweyer, Dave Tarandowah Golfers Club 82 82

Muirhead, Cameron The Ridge At Manitou 82 82

Kirkland, Kyle Cobble Beach Golf Links 82 82

Chapman, Steve Rattlesnake Point Golf Club 83 83

Downes, John Innisfil Creek Golf Club 83 83



Hackett, Jon Credit Valley Golf & C.C. 83 83

Harris, Mike Donalda Club 83 83

Hinds, Jerry Heritage Hills Golf Club 84 84

Ramsden, Mike Credit Valley Golf & C.C. 84 84

Villemaire, Paul Muskoka Highlands Golf Club 84 84

Palmer, Jeff Raven Golf Club At Lora Bay 85 85

O'Leary, Justin Deer Ridge Golf & C.C. 85 85

Wood, Randall Silver Lakes Golf & C.C. 85 85

Baufeld, Norm Ladies Golf Club of Toronto 86 86

Salnek, Jim Midland Golf Club 87 87

Newman, Mike Virtual Golf Academy 87 87

Neumann, Noah Atoka Golf & Country Club 88 88

Johnson, Patrick Fairtree Golf Centre 89 89

Stewart, Kyle Erie Shores Golf & C.C. n/c n/c



Galt Country Club w/d w/d

Thacker, Greg




